SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10,BHILAI

ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2025 (CLASS-X)

First 10 Positions in School
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Roll No
12111465
12111301
12111446
12111314
12111320
12111420
12111381
12111408
12111333
12111414
12111404
12111455
12111326

Name of Student
AKSHAT NAYAK
KIRTI THAKUR
ARSHIT DUBEY
BHUPESH DESHMUKH
K SUDARSHAN RAIDU
ATHARVA SHARMA
SUJAL PATEL
DEEPALI VERMA
SAMRIDHI DHIMAN
SAUMYA DADSENA
SHAURYA AJAY TIWARI
SHREYASH VISHWAKARMA
ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA

Father's Name
ATMARAM NAYAK
TULSI RAM THAKUR
SUDHIR KANT DUBEY
LOKESH DESHMUKH
K. TARVAIYYA
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
BHUSHAN LAL PATEL
MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA
LATE R.K. DHIMAN
YUGAL KISHOR DADSENA
AJAY TIWARI
VIJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
DINESH KUMAR

Total
487
486
479
477
471
467
466
466
465
465
464
464
458

Y%
97.40
97.20
95.80
95.40
94.20
93.40
93.20
93.20
93.00
93.00
92.80
92.80
91.60

Rank
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
7th
8th
8th
Oth
Oth
10th

Sec
A7
Al
A6
Al
Al
AS
A3
A5
A2
A5
A4
A6
A2



