

**SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10,BHILAI**

**ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2025 (CLASS-X)**

**First 10 Positions in School**

<b>SNo</b>	<b>Roll No</b>	<b>Name of Student</b>	<b>Father's Name</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>Sec</b>
1	12111465	AKSHAT NAYAK	ATMARAM NAYAK	487	97.40	1st	A7
2	12111301	KIRTI THAKUR	TULSI RAM THAKUR	486	97.20	2nd	A1
3	12111446	ARSHIT DUBEY	SUDHIR KANT DUBEY	479	95.80	3rd	A6
4	12111314	BHUPESH DESHMUKH	LOKESH DESHMUKH	477	95.40	4th	A1
5	12111320	K SUDARSHAN RAIDU	K.TARVAIYYA	471	94.20	5th	A1
6	12111420	ATHARVA SHARMA	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	467	93.40	6th	A5
7	12111381	SUJAL PATEL	BHUSHAN LAL PATEL	466	93.20	7th	A3
8	12111408	DEEPALI VERMA	MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA	466	93.20	7th	A5
9	12111333	SAMRIDHI DHIMAN	LATE R.K. DHIMAN	465	93.00	8th	A2
10	12111414	SAUMYA DADSENA	YUGAL KISHOR DADSENA	465	93.00	8th	A5
11	12111404	SHAURYA AJAY TIWARI	AJAY TIWARI	464	92.80	9th	A4
12	12111455	SHREYASH VISHWAKARMA	VIJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA	464	92.80	9th	A6
13	12111326	ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA	DINESH KUMAR	458	91.60	10th	A2